
- 1 -



x2

����
 �	���	��

x22 
cam bolt

�

x14
dowel

�

x10
m6 x 60mm bolt

�

x2
m6 x 25mm screw

m3 x 12mm screw locking caster casterm4 x 30mm screw

m4 x 18mm screw m4 x 35mm screw

�

x4

�

x8

�

x2

�

wrench 

x16

�

x22
cam lock

�

x2

x10
anchor nut

�

x4

�

x2

�
*you will need a phillips 
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Separate the inner    
and outer railings 
from four part N 
drawer slides.
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